

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ TEST.CAS. 42/2014

AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Saryal, Adv.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta and Ms. Garima
Goel, Advocates for R-2.

CORAM:

SH. AMIT KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **27.07.2016**

Pleadings qua the amended petition are complete.

Record shows that issues have not yet been framed in this case.

List this matter before the Hon'ble Court on **21st September, 2016** for further directions.

Parties are directed to exchange their proposed issues before the date fixed.

**AMIT KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 27, 2016/nk