

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

TEST.CAS. 42/2014

AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Manish Sanyal and Ms. Amrit
Kaur Oberoi, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta, Mr. Dhananjaya Sud,
Ms. Bhawna Jhorar and Mr. Siddharth
Arora, Advocates for R-2

CORAM:

SH. AMIT KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

11.01.2017

File has not been put up by the Registry.

Registry is directed to put up the file on **16th January, 2017.**

**AMIT KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 11, 2017/nk