



\$~O-7

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ **TEST.CAS. 42/2014**  
**AMITA GANDOAK**

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr.Manish Kumar Saryal, Advocate.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.Lalit Gupta and Mr.Siddhant  
Arora, Advocates for respondent  
No.2.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA**

**ORDER**

% **16.10.2017**

The evidence of PW1 is complete. Now for the remaining  
evidence the matter is coming up before the Joint Registrar on  
23.11.2017.

List before the learned Joint Registrar on 23.11.2017.

**YOGESH KHANNA, J**

**OCTOBER 16, 2017**

*M/RS*