

\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ TEST.CAS. 42/2014
AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Lalit Gupta & Mr. Siddharth
Arora, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Ms.Amrit Kaur Oberoi & Mr. Manish
Kumar Saryal, Advocates for R-2 &
4.

CORAM:
MS. DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **06.04.2018**

This matter is connected with TEST.CAS. 38/2014.

Re-notify the matter along with TEST.CAS. 38/2014 on **14th May,**
2018.

DEEPALI SHARMA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 06, 2018/tp