



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 42/2014**
AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ved Prakash & Mr. Manish K.
Saryal, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: R-2 in person with Mr. Lalit Gkupta,
Mr. Siddharth Arora & Mr. Piyusha
Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:
SH. VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
18.09.2018

This matter is connected with TEST.CAS. 38/2014.

Re-notify the matter along with TEST.CAS. 38/2014 on **06th**
December, 2018.

VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 18, 2018/nk