



\$~OS-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ TEST.CAS. 42/2014

AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through Mr.Ved Prakash Sharma, Ms.Amrit
Kaur Oberoi and Mr.Manish Kumar
Saryal, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Lalit Gupta and Mr.Siddharth
Arora, Advs. for R-2 alongwith R-2
in person.

Mr.Jagjit Singh, Mr.Preet Singh and
Mr.Vipin Chaudhary, Advs. for R-5
and 6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

07.02.2019

List before the Joint Registrar for fixing dates for cross-examination
of the petitioner's witnesses on 07.05.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

FEBRUARY 07, 2019/v