



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ TEST.CAS. 42/2014, I.A. 9079/2019

AMITA GANDOAK

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ved Prakash Sharma,
Ms. Amrit Kaur Oberoi and Mr.
Manish Kumar, Advs.

versus

STATE & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sharkar Vaidialingam, Mr. Lalit
Gupta, Mr. Shivans Vaidialingam and
Mr. Siddharth Arora, Advs. for R2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

25.07.2022

Re-notify on October 27, 2022 with TEST.CAS. 38/2014.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JULY 25, 2022/jg