



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **TEST.CAS. 42/2014**
AMITA GANDOAK

.....Petitioner
Through: **Mr. Manish Kumar Saryal & Mr.**
Amrit Kaur Saryal, Adv.

versus

STATE & ORS

.....Respondent
Through: **Mr. Lalit Gupta, Mr. Siddharth Arora**
& Mr. Priyansh Jain, Adv. for R-2
with R-2 in person.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER KUMAR
GARG (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
24.08.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the matter for the purpose already fixed on
28th September, 2022.

READER TO
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
AUGUST 24, 2022

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)