



\$~18

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

TEST.CAS. 42/2014

AMITA GANDOAK

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Manish Saryal and Mr. Sunil
Kumar, Advocates.

versus

STATE & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Shreeram Kedia, Adv. for
R2.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

13.02.2026

%

1. List along with connected case i.e. TEST.CAS. 38/2014
on 17.03.2026 at 2 pm. for further proceedings as per
law.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FEBRUARY 13, 2026/ab**